JINTAI_Ceramic_Structured_Packing All rights reserved
JINTAI Group
Email: biz@jintai-group.cn
Web: www.ceramic-honeycombs.com
Tel: +86-799-6886565 Fax: +86-799-6810066
JINTAI Ceramic Structured Packing
 Product No.: JT-CSP
Brief Introduction

diameter
mm
Liquid load
m
3
/m
2
h
Max.
Factor
m/s
(Kg/m
3
)
-1
JT-CSP-125Y 125 320 90 45
0
 1.8 1.8 28 0.2~100 3.0
JT-CSP-160Y 160 370 85 45
0
 2 2 15 0.2~100 2.8
JT-CSP-250Y 250 420 80 45
0
 2 2.5 12 0.2~100 2.6
JT-CSP-350Y 350 470 78 45
0
 2.5 2.8 10 0.2~100 2.5
JT-CSP-400Y 400 500 75 45
0
 3 3 8 0.2~100 2.0
JT-CSP-450Y 450 520 72 45
0
 4 4 7 0.2~100 1.8
JT-CSP-550Y 550 620 74 45
0
 5.5 5~6 6 0.18~100 1.4
JT-CSP-700Y 700 650 72 45
0
 6 7 5 0.15~100 1.3
JT-CSP-100X 100 280 92 30
0
 1.5 1 30 0.2~100 3.5
JT-CSP-125X 125 300 90 30
0
 1.8 1.5 28 0.2~100 3.2
JT-CSP-160X 160 350 85 30
0
 2 1.8 15 0.2~100 3.0
JT-CSP-250X 250 380 80 30
0
 2.5 2.3 12 0.2~100 2.8
JT-CSP-350X 350 450 78 30
0
 3 2.5 10 0.2~100 2.6
JT-CSP-400X 400 480 75 30
0
 4 2.8 8 0.2~100 2.2
JT-CSP-450X 450 500 72 30
0
 4.5 3~4 7 0.2~100 2.0
JT-CSP-470X 470 440 75 30
0
 5 5 7 0.2~100 1.8
JT-CSP-550X 550 620 74 30
0
 5.5 5~6 6 0.18~100 1.4
JT-CSP-700X 700 650 72 30
0
 6 7 5 0.15~100 1.3
Geometric characteristic data for JT-CSP
Tower Diameter Фmm 200 200~400 400~800 800~1200 1200~2000 2000~4000 4000~6000 >6000